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Agg41* Roll No. 

faare School 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

RİTİ I4 Name of Candidate SAKSHI MAAN 

HIaT T T4 Mother's Name 

042 
043 

044 

ALL INDIA 

048 

500 
502 

fuGT/AF ŞI AH Father's/Guardian's Name SATENDRA SINGH 

55103-ST AERJAY PUB SCH VILL MACHKAULI BULANDSHAHR UP 

503 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

0739171 

PHYSICs 

faqy sUBJECT 

ENGLISH CORE 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

5849382 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORKEXPERIENCE 

AB :g4fA Absent 

fart Delhi 
faica Dated : 

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION 
GENERAL STUDIES 

ifAr apri zvhhe vrar, 2019 

ifafri A AÁ:Abbreviations 

MARKS STATEMENT 

FP:IICHE Y 3HbT Fail in Practical 
FT:ff RIGT Fail in Theory 

02-05-2019 

9TTT 

GAJENDRI DEVI 

066 

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL 

039 
026 

039 
066 

9THTGF MARKS OBTAINED 

XXX 
030 
030 

030 

030 

066 
069 

Regn.No. 

056 

069 

096 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SIXTY SIX 
SIXTY NINE 
FIFTY SIX 

SIXTY NINE 

NINETY SIX 

qfurH Result 

U219/55103/0078 

PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C1 

B2 
D1 

C1 
A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 
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